PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE'S DEED

27214	PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE'S DEED	STEVENS: DESS. L	LAW PUB CO. PORTE
THIS INDENTURE	병원이 사용하는 경우를 불만했다.	Vol. Mage 1:	3994
the duly appointed, qualified and acting also known as PAYMONN	day of	August	100
the duly appointed, qualified and acting also known as RAYMOND M. DORCY	personal representative of the	, 170	3, by ar
			ORCY
hereinafter called the second	BABK	, see that the first	t party, an
FOT Value sees			***
For value received and the considering party has granted, bargained, sold and the said second party and second party's the said second party the said second	d conveyed and be at	eipt whereof hereby is acknow	rladest st
first party has granted, bargained, sold and the said second party and second party's if the said deceased at the time of decedent's ceased by operation of the law or otherwise County of Klamath State	death, and all the right title	ssigns all the estate, right and	CORvey unti
Lot 14, Block 11, FIRST AD County of Klamath, State o	일본 제 사는 이 기가는 사람이 되는 지수가 없는 것이다.	to-wit: CRES, in the	
SUBJECT TO:			
co Kramatn Ki		, based on race, color, corded plat of First	,
CONTINUED ON EXHIBIT "A" AT	TTACHEN ITTANA		
	TWOIDED HEKELO		
(IF SPACE IND.	IEEE/Grann		
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same	IFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERS	E SIDE)	
and assigns forever	""O the said second party and a		n_in4a4
The true and actual consideration pai	d for this transfer stated in the	-, - <u></u>	1-Interest
The true and actual consideration pail OHowever, the actual consideration consists of consideration (indicate which). IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the soil of	or includes other property or	is of dollars, is \$ 40,000.00)
IN WITHING		e given or promised which is	pest of the
it has caused its corporate name to be signe thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.	irst party has executed this insti	ument: if fine	TO HIRLIE
thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.	ed hereto and its comparate seal	wixed by its officers dut	oration,
그렇다는 내가 되는 경찰하루를 받다.	WV 7	on the officers duty au	thorized
	V10 6		******
(Il first party is a corporation, allix corporate seal.)			
Captrato seal.)	Pers P	onal Representative	
NOTE—The seatence between the symbols (1), if not applicable, should	of the Estate of RAY	MOND ManderCy De	cessed
STATE OF OREGON,	be deleted. See ORS 93.030.		
County of Vinneys)ss.	STATE OF OREGON, County	of) a	
August /8	1	, 19) a	P
The share of the s	Personally appeared		_
		who, being duly	and
and eclenowledged the toregoing instru- out to be his goluntary act and deed.	and not one for	the other, did say that the former	is the
ent to be his		poiner, did say that the former president and that the latter secretary of	is the
voluntary act and deed.	and that the seal atti-	***********	11
FFICIAL SEALT Notary Public to Addington	them notes to position by Butho	oregoing instrument is the corporal instrument was signed and sealed ity of its board of directors; and e- ent to be its voluntary act and	ration, te seal in bs- ach of deed,
The ablic for Ofeson	Notary Public for Oregon	(OPP)	
My commission expires: 3-22-85	My commission expires:	(OFFIC	L)
D. L. Hoots, Personal Representat			
of the Estate of Raymond M. Dorcy	iv e		—
The state of the s	STA:	TE OF OREGON,	\
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ANNA M. WIDENER		I certify that the within ins	Ss.
III WIDENER	ment		
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS recording return to:		······································	- 1
Anna M. Widener	FOR Page	Or as d	on
Widener	transmiss.	TELL / MICEOSILES No.	ile/
	minimum /	or seeds of said county	11
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP s change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following ad		Witness my hand and seal affixed.	of
2.02 M Wi Cener	dross.	· ····································	The state of the s
T. CAC	NAM		
		TITLE	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP			atv

EXHIBIT "A"

- 2. Proposed formation of Klamath River Acres Special Road District as disclosed by instrument filed January 30, 1975 in the Klamath County Commissioner's Journal.
- 3. Trust Deed, including the terms and provisions thereof, with interest thereon and such future advances as may be provided therein, given to secure the payment of \$18,000.00 Recorded

June 23, 1976 Grantor

Raymond M. Dorcy Book: M-76 Page: 9385

Trustee William Ganong, Jr.

Beneficiary: Klamath First Federal Savings and Loan Association which Mortgage the Grantees herein assume and agree to pay according to the terms contained therein.

STATE OF OREGON,) County of klamath) Filed for record at request of

on this 19TH day of August 2:31 -i.D. 19_ o'clock P M and duly recorded in Vol. M83 Deeds 13994 EVELYM BIEHN, County Clerk